Spill Kits and
Absorbents
EDITION 1
2
Contents
Spill Kit Identification Labels ......................................................................................3
Oil & Fuel Spill Kits ....................................................................................................... 4
Oil & Fuel Absorbents ..................................................................................................6

 » 1 x 15kg MAXSorb Premium Floorsweep
 » 1 x brush and pan set
 » 1 x elbow length PVC
gloves
 » 2 x heavy duty printed
disposal bags
 » 1 x 120L labelled
wheelie bin
 » 1 x laminated instructions
including re-order form
PRODUCT CODE:
MAX-120EHC
REFILL KIT PRODUCT CODE:
MAX-120EHCR
Product Code Description Dimensions Weight
MAX-40HC 40L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 500 x 200 x 450mm H 7kg
MAX-80HC 80L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 750 x 200 x 700mm H 13kg
MAX-120EHC 120L Oil & Fuel - Econo Kit 550 x 500 x 950mm H 34kg
MAX-120HC 120L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 700 x 600 x 950mm H 37kg
5
240L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit - Econo Kit
 » 2 x 75mm x 3.0m absorbent minibooms
 » 2 x 75mm x 1.2m absorbent minibooms

 » 2 x elbow length PVC gloves
 » 8 x heavy duty printed disposal bags
 » 1 x 240L labelled
wheelie bin
 » 1 x laminated
instructions
including re-
order form
PRODUCT
CODE:
MAX-400HC
REFILL KIT
PRODUCT CODE:
MAX-400HCR
Product Code Description Dimensions Weight
MAX-240EHC 240L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit - Econo Kit 700 x 600 x 1050mm H 40kg
MAX-240HC 240L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 700 x 600 x 1050mm H 42kg
MAX-400HC 400L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 700 x 600 x 1050mm H 75kg
MAX-770HC 770L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit 1125 x 770 x 1200mm H 105kg
6
Oil & Fuel Absorbents
Oil & Fuel Pads
MAXSorb Oil & Fuel Absorbent Pads are a hydrophobic
absorbent, ideal for absorbing hydrocarbons, while repelling
water. Perfect for small spills and leaks.
Product Code Description Quantity
MAX-HPH4545 380gsm Oil & Fuel Absorbent Pads 100 pack
MAX-HPL4545 200gsm Oil & Fuel Absorbent Pads 200 pack
MAX-HPH4545
Oil & Fuel Minibooms
MAXSorb Oil & Fuel Absorbent Minibooms have been
designed to absorb hydrocarbons while repelling water,
preventing contamination.
Product Code Description Size
MAX-HB7512 Oil & Fuel Miniboom 75 x 1.2m
MAX-HB7530 Oil & Fuel Miniboom 75 x 3m
MAX-HB7512
Oil & Fuel Pillows
MAXSorb Oil & Fuel Pillows offer a high level of absorbency, allowing
large spills in concentrated areas to be contained. The hydrophopbic

 » 8 x heavy duty disposable bags
 » 1 x 240L bin with label
 » 1 x product instruction sheet including re-order form
Our quality marine absorbents are approved for use in quarantine
areas and should be readily available on any site where work
is carried out near waterways. We stock bilge rats and marine
booms for rapid supply requirements.
Bilge rats are purpose built to hang in stormwater drains and
inlets. They catch and absorb any passing hydrocarbons whilst
repelling water. Very practical first responder to ‘little’ spills and
easy to replace.
Product Code Description Size Weight
MAX-HPH4545 240l Marine Spill Kit 600 x 700 x 1050mm H 31kg
MAX-240MRR Refill kit
Product Code Description Size
MAX-HMB3200 Marine boom with snap hook 200 x 3m
MAX-HMB5130 Marine boom with snap hook 130 x 5m
Product Code Description Size
MAX-BILR Bilge Rat - Silver/White 400mm
MAX-HPH4545
MAX-HPH4545

 » 3 x 75mm x 3.0m absorbent minibooms
 » 50 x 410mm x 460mm abosorbent pads
 » 1 x 15kg MAXSorb Premium Floorsweep
 » 1 x industrial brush and pan set
 » 1 x elbow length PVC gloves
 » 2 x heavy duty printed
disposal bags
 » 1 x 120L labelled wheelie bin
 » 1 x laminated  instructions
including re-order form
PRODUCT CODE:
MAX-120GP
REFILL KIT PRODUCT
CODE:  MAX-120GPR
Product Code Description Dimensions Weight
MAX-40GP 40L General Purpose Spill Kit 500 x 200 x 450mm H 7kg
MAX-80GP 80L General Purpose Spill Kit 750 x 200 x 700mm H 13kg
MAX-120GP 120L General Purpose Spill Kit 550 x 500 x 950mm H 37kg
MAX-240GP 240L General Purpose Spill Kit 700 x 600 x 1050mm H 42kg
9
General Purpose Absorbents
General Purpose Oil & Fuel Pillows
MAXSorb General Purpose Absorbent Pillows are available in two

Oil & Fuel Absorbent Roll
Our MAXSorb General Purpose Absorbent Rolls offer the same effective
absorbent qualities as our absorbent pads, but in the convenient form of
a continuous roll. Ideal for cleaning up small spills and leaks, the general
purpose absorbent rolls fit perfectly onto our range of roll dispensers.
Product Code Description Size
MAX-GPRL50100 General Purpose Absorbent Roll - 380gsm 810 x 46m
MAX-GPRL5045 General Purpose Absorbent Roll - 200gsm 410 x 50m MAX-GPRL50500
General Purpose Oil & Fuel Minibooms
MAXSorb General Purpose Minibooms are ideal for work sites that
have various forms of liquid in storage. Manufactured from heavy-duty,
robust materials, these minibooms are capable of absorbing a wide
range of substances.
Product Code Description Size
MAX-GPB7512 General Purpose Absorbent Miniboom 75 x 1.2m
MAX-GPB7530 General Purpose Absorbent Miniboom 75 x 3m MAX-GPB7512
General Purpose Absorbent Pads
MAXSorb General Purpose Absorbent Pads are ideal for smaller
spills and cleanup of larger spills once they have been contained.
Product Code Description Quantity

120L Hazchem Spill Kit
 » 3 x 75mm x 3.0m absorbent minibooms
 » 50 x 410mm x 460mm perforated absorbent pads
 » 1 x 15kg MAXSorb Premium Floorsweep
 » 1 x industrial brush and pan set
 » 1 x elbow length PVC gloves
 » 4 x heavy duty printed disposal bags
 » 1 x 120L labelled wheelie bin
 » 1 x laminated instructions
including re-order form
PRODUCT CODE:
MAX-120HZ
REFILL KIT PRODUCT
CODE:  MAX-120HZR
Product Code Description Dimensions Weight
MAX-40HZ 40L Hazchem Spill Kit 500 x 200 x 450mm H 7kg
MAX-80HZ 80L Hazchem Spill Kit  750 x 200 x 700mm H 13kg
MAX-120HZ 120L Hazchem Spill Kit 550 x 500 x 950mm H 37kg
MAX-240HZ 240L Hazchem Spill Kit 700 x 600 x 1050mm H 42kg
11
Hazchem Absorbents
Hazchem Absorbent Pads
Hazchem Absorbent Pads are made using the latest ultrasonic bonded
and perforated design. This product offers outstanding absorbency
and versatility. Hazchem Pads will absorb a wide spectrum of liquid.
Need a small pad? Every pad tears in half.
Product Code Description Quantity
MAX-HZH4545 380gsm Hazchem Pads 100 pack
MAX-HZP4545 200gsm Hazchem Pads 200 pack MAX-HZP4545
Hazchem Minibooms
MAXSorb Hazchem Minibooms are able to retain their shape
and strength when absorbing harsh chemicals, ensuring safe
and easy disposal.
Product Code Description Size
MAX-HZB7512 Hazchem Minibooms 75 x 1.2m
MAX-HZB7530 Hazchem Minibooms 75 x 3m
MAX-HZB7512
Hazchem Pillows
Maxsorb Hazchem Pillows are able to retain their shape and
strength when absorbing harsh chemicals, ensuring safe and

*Do not use on strong acids and caustics!
MAXSorb MX50 Premium Floor Sweep
FEATURES
 √ Advanced compound for rapid liquid absorption
 √ Biodegrades oil and fuel spills
 √ Environmentally responsible
 √ Proudly Australian Made
INSTRUCTIONS
Cover spill with MX50 absorbent and sweep with stiff broom using
sufficient absorbent until mix is dry in appearance. Remove used
absorbent and dispose of in accordance with local government
regulations.
Industrial Organic Granular
Absorbent
Product Code Description Weight/Volume
MAX50-10 MAXSorb MX50 Premium Floor Sweep 10kg / 50L*
MAX50-5 MAXSorb Mx50 Premium Floor Sweep 5kg / 25L*
MAX50-10
MAX50-5
More safety barrier solutions and signage available.